29/05/2020
09/06/2020
13/07/2020
02/09/2020
01/11/2020
12/02/2021
29/03/2021

Stanford Dingley Parish Council
2020/21 Payments over £100
excluding those data protected (eg. salary and HMRC)

Zurich Municipal

OJM Farm Contractors

OJM Farm Contractors

A. Bucknell

West Berkshire District Council
Conncecting Communities in Berkshire
Post Office Ltd

Insurance

Village field entrance

Village field fencing

Web site

Libraries donation
Subscription CCB/CBAS
SSE (1/12/2020 - 28/2/2021)

488.53
2,160.00
1,815.66

452.07

200.00

168.00

124.71



