Stanford Dingley Parish Council 2020/21 Payments over £100 excluding those data protected (eg. salary and HMRC)

29/05/2020	Zurich Municipal	Insurance	488.53
09/06/2020	OJM Farm Contractors	Village field entrance	2,160.00
13/07/2020	OJM Farm Contractors	Village field fencing	1,815.66
02/09/2020	A. Bucknell	Web site	452.07
01/11/2020	West Berkshire District Council	Libraries donation	200.00
12/02/2021	Conncecting Communities in Berkshire	Subscription CCB/CBAS	168.00
29/03/2021	Post Office Ltd	SSE (1/12/2020 - 28/2/2021)	124.71